A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE 
CITY OF NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA, APPROVING A CHANGE 
ORDER TO THE JANITORIAL SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN 
THE CITY OF NORTH MIAMI BEACH AND UNITED STATES 
SERVICES INDUSTRIES, INC (USSI); INCREASING THE AMOUNT OF 
THE AGREEMENT BY SEVENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS 
($75,000) TO CONTINUE TO PROVIDE JANITORIAL SERVICES TO 
NMB WATER; AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER OR DESIGNEE 
TO EXECUTE THE CHANGE ORDER; AND PROVIDING FOR AN 
EFFECTIVE DATE. 

WHEREAS, the City of North Miami Beach (“City”) and United States Service Industries,